3MUC Triathlon Minchen 2021

Volksdistanz - Staffel - 21.08.2021 - Oberschleiheim

S5~

de

1 Flotter Dreier

2 SchneiderTrio

3 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2
4 Acterience 2

5 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
6 Acterience 3

7 Acterience 1

8 Team Fussnegger
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Michael Nowak
Saskia Mathe
Simone Zier
Michael Kreis
Carla Lepold
Robert Neumann

Wolfgang Fussnegger

00:11:24
00:08:36
00:11:17
00:13:07
00:11:58
00:12:54
00:12:53

00:20:10

Annette Zeidler
Marcel Schneider
Jens Biihling
Anton Huber
Jonas Heb

Lisa Neumann

Wolfgang Fussnegger

00:34:57
00:35:48
00:32:34
00:31:13
00:38:19
00:37:58
00:47:33

00:45:58

Kian Mehrnusch
Martin Schneider
Matthias Gorris
Annabelle Kettenus
Katharina Schuster
Leonhard Meusel

Markus Fussnegger

00:19:13
00:21:17
00:24:21
00:30:40
00:24:58
00:24:56
00:23:07

00:24:23

01:05:34
01:05:41
01:08:12
01:15:00
01:15:15
01:15:48
01:23:33

01:30:31
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