

3MUC Triathlon München 2021

Volksdistanz - Staffel - 21.08.2021 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Schwimmer	Zeit1	Radfahrer	Zeit2	Läufer	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Flotter Dreier	M	Michael Nowak	00:11:24	Annette Zeidler	00:34:57	Kian Mehrmusch	00:19:13	01:05:34
2	SchneiderTrio	M	Saskia Mathe	00:08:36	Marcel Schneider	00:35:48	Martin Schneider	00:21:17	01:05:41
3	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2	M	Simone Zier	00:11:17	Jens Bühling	00:32:34	Matthias Gorris	00:24:21	01:08:12
4	Acterience 2	M	Michael Kreis	00:13:07	Anton Huber	00:31:13	Annabelle Kettenus	00:30:40	01:15:00
5	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	-	00:11:58	-	00:38:19	-	00:24:58	01:15:15
6	Acterience 3	M	Carla Lepold	00:12:54	Jonas Heb	00:37:58	Katharina Schuster	00:24:56	01:15:48
7	Acterience 1	M	Robert Neumann	00:12:53	Lisa Neumann	00:47:33	Leonhard Meusel	00:23:07	01:23:33
8	Team Fussnegger	M	Wolfgang Fussnegger	00:20:10	Wolfgang Fussnegger	00:45:58	Markus Fussnegger	00:24:23	01:30:31